ICM7563/7543/7523
                    Rev. A7                 ICmic reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice
12/10/8-Bit Low Power Quad DACs
  With Serial Interface and Voltage Output
FEATURES
• 12/10/8-Bit Quad DAC in 10 Lead MSOP
Package
• Ultra-Low Power Consumption

                    Rev. A7                ICmic reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice
11
ORDERING INFORMATION
ICM75X3  P   G
Device
6 - ICM7563
4 - ICM7543
2 - ICM7523
       G =  RoHS Compliant Lead-Free package.
       Blank = Standard package. Non lead-free.
Package
M = 10Lead MSOP